AN

An Cala Café
Bunkhouse

Breakfast 9:00 —11:00am

Full Breakfast £7.00 Bacon Roll
Sausage Roll
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushrooms, Egg Roall

Tomato, Black Pudding & Potato Scone.  Toast & Jam

Extra items — 75p

Starters

Vegetarian soup of the day (V) £5.25
Smoked Salmon with fresh bread £6.95
Cullen skink with crusty bread £6.95
Sticky BBQ ribs £6.95
Goats cheese & red onion tart (V) £7.00
Smoked mackerel pate, toast & salad £6.50
Pork terrine, salad & chutney £7.50
Mains

Lasagne with either chips or jacket potato

Fresh battered haddock with chips & mushy peas
An Cala Café cheese burger served with chips
Linguine carbonara

Battered monkfish scampi, salad and chips

Steak & ale pie served with either chips or mash
Mince & tatties

Spicy pulled pork brioche with salad and chips
Butternut Squash Lasagne (V)

Mushroom, brie and hazelnut wellington, salad (V)
Mushroom stroganoff served with either rice or chips
Tandoori vegetable masala with rice (V)

Children’s Menu

Chicken Goujons

Penne pasta in fomato & bacon sauce

Fresh battered fish, chips & either peas or beans
Sausage & chips & either peas or beans

£10.95
£11.95
£10.50
£10.00
£12.95
£10.95
£9.50

£9.95

£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50

£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

£3.50
£3.75
£3.30
£2.50



Sandwiches

Served in a fresh ciabatta:

Club sandwich

Ham salad

Cheese and spring onion

Smoked salmon and cream cheese
Sweet chilli chicken

Tuna & sweetcorn

Coronation chicken

Jacket Potatoes

Cheese and spring onion £7.50

Coronation chicken £7.50
Chilli con carne £7.50
Tuna & sweetcorn £7.50

£7.25
£5.75
£5.00
£6.75
£6.75
£6.00
£6.75

Side Orders

Chips

Side salad
Onion Rings
Roll & butter

£3.25
£3.00
£3.25
£1.00

Please see Blackboard for desserts and daily specials. Last Orders 7.00pm

Beverages

Mug of tea or Coffee  £2.50
Pot of tea £2.25
Cup of coffee £2.25
Still/Sparkling water £1.60
Glass of milk £1.10
Cafetiere £3.00
Hot chocolate £2.50

Opening Times:

Monday 9.00am —7.30pm
Tuesday 9.00am - 7.30pm
Wednesday 9.00am — 7.30pm
Thursday 9.00am — 7.30pm
Friday 9.00am —7.30pm
Saturday 9.00am —7.30pm
Sunday Closed

Meals are available as take away.

Tango
Coke
Irn Bru

Lemonade
Fresh orange juice
Fresh apple juice

Fanta

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.30
£1.30
£1.75

Feel free to bring your own bottle. We also don’t charge corkage.

Vat number: 220 939221



