

Breakfast 9:00 - 11:00am

Full Breakfast	£7.00	Bacon Roll	£3.50
		Sausage Roll	£3.75
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushrooms,		Egg Roll	£3.30
Tomato, Black Pudding & Potato Scone.		Toast & Jam	£2.50
Extra items – 75p			

Starters

Vegetarian soup of the day (V)	£5.25
Smoked Salmon with fresh bread	£6.95
Cullen skink with crusty bread	£6.95
Sticky BBQ ribs	£6.95
Goats cheese & red onion tart (V)	£7.00
Smoked mackerel pate, toast & salad	£6.50
Pork terrine, salad & chutney	£7.50

Mains

Lasagne with either chips or jacket potato	£10.95
Fresh battered haddock with chips & mushy peas	£11.95
An Cala Café cheese burger served with chips	£10.50
Linguine carbonara	£10.00
Battered monkfish scampi, salad and chips	£12.95
Steak & ale pie served with either chips or mash	£10.95
Mince & tatties	£9.50
Spicy pulled pork brioche with salad and chips	£9.95
Butternut Squash Lasagne (V)	£10.50
Mushroom, brie and hazelnut wellington, salad (V)	£10.50
Mushroom stroganoff served with either rice or chips	£10.50
Tandoori vegetable masala with rice (V)	£10.50

Children's Menu

Chicken Goujons	£6.25
Penne pasta in tomato & bacon sauce	£6.25
Fresh battered fish, chips & either peas or beans	£6.25
Sausage & chips & either peas or beans	£6.25

Sandwiches

Served in a fresh ciabatta:

Club sandwich	£7.25
Ham salad	£5.75
Cheese and spring onion	£5.00
Smoked salmon and cream cheese	£6.75
Sweet chilli chicken	£6.75
Tuna & sweetcorn	£6.00
Coronation chicken	£6.75

Jacket Potatoes

Side Orders

Cheese and spring onion	£7.50	Chips	£3.25
Coronation chicken	£7.50	Side salad	£3.00
Chilli con carne	£7.50	Onion Rings	£3.25
Tuna & sweetcorn	£7.50	Roll & butter	£1.00

Please see Blackboard for desserts and daily specials. Last Orders 7.00pm

Beverages

Mug of tea or Coffee	£2.50	Tango	£1.75
Pot of tea	£2.25	Coke	£1.75
Cup of coffee	£2.25	Irn Bru	£1.75
Still/Sparkling water	£1.60	Lemonade	£1.75
Glass of milk	£1.10	Fresh orange juice	£1.30
Cafetiere	£3.00	Fresh apple juice	£1.30
Hot chocolate	£2.50	Fanta	£1.75

Opening Times:

Monday	9.00am – 7.30pm
Tuesday	9.00am – 7.30pm
Wednesday	9.00am – 7.30pm
Thursday	9.00am – 7.30pm
Friday	9.00am – 7.30pm
Saturday	9.00am – 7.30pm
Sunday	Clasad

Sunday Closed

Meals are available as take away.

Feel free to bring your own bottle. We also don't charge corkage.

Vat number: 220 939221